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CLOONOURWNE

Ana Carolina Kzevy Luz
Clube de Orientacao Lobo Bravo
Percurso : D Juven B

Distancia : 4000m (Desnivel 85m)
Tempo : 1:24:38 (21'09"/km)

00:04:03 196m
00:12:20 00:16:23  704m
00:17:27 00:33:50 867m
00:06:57 00:40:47 212m
00:11:59 00:52:46  456m
00:15:26 01:08:12 803m
00:04:28 01:12:40 151m
00:06:05 01:18:45 166m
00:05:26 01:24:11 232m
00:00:27 01:24:38 259m

20'40"/km
17'31"/km
20'08"/km
32'47"/km
26'17"/km
19'13"/km
29'35"/km
36'39"/km
23'25"/km

1'44"/km

CIPO - Guarapuava - 52 Etapa - DOMINGO
Faz Fam Mattos Leao 1.12.2024
Clube de Orientacao Lobo Bravo
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